
November 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

2,595.7
1 988.76 2,591.2 -4.5 2,723 4,961 0 0 30 0.05 0.10
2 988.39 2,583.6 -7.6 1,762 5,553 0 0 24 0.04 1.00
3 988.09 2,577.4 -6.1 3,199 6,238 0 0 54 0.09 0.02
4 987.83 2,572.2 -5.3 2,595 4,928 0 246 84 0.14 0.00
5 987.74 2,570.3 -1.8 4,203 5,067 0 0 54 0.09 0.00
6 987.44 2,564.3 -6.1 1,572 4,537 0 0 96 0.16 0.00
7 987.15 2,558.4 -5.9 2,021 4,873 0 0 107 0.18 0.00
8 986.86 2,552.5 -5.9 2,413 5,300 0 0 78 0.13 0.00
9 986.52 2,545.6 -6.9 2,575 6,005 0 0 54 0.09 0.00
10 986.27 2,540.5 -5.1 1,945 4,477 0 0 30 0.05 0.00
11 986.17 2,538.5 -2.0 3,094 4,059 0 0 59 0.10 0.31
12 986.03 2,535.7 -2.8 3,099 4,528 0 0 6 0.01 0.02
13 985.94 2,533.8 -1.8 3,860 4,740 0 0 36 0.06 0.00
14 985.85 2,532.0 -1.8 3,901 4,796 0 0 18 0.03 1.10
15 985.93 2,533.6 1.6 5,588 4,771 0 0 6 0.01 0.17
16 985.75 2,530.0 -3.6 3,001 4,790 0 0 36 0.06 0.00
17 985.54 2,525.8 -4.2 2,323 4,382 0 0 71 0.12 0.00
18 985.52 2,525.4 -0.4 3,478 3,681 0 0 0 0.00 0.04
19 985.57 2,526.4 1.0 4,601 4,076 0 0 18 0.03 0.00
20 986.41 2,543.4 17.0 12,760 4,144 0 0 54 0.09 1.29
21 987.68 2,569.1 25.8 16,341 3,356 0 0 0 0.00 5.40
22 990.23 2,621.4 52.2 28,517 2,176 0 0 0 0.00 3.89
23 991.75 2,652.9 31.5 19,166 3,278 0 0 0 0.00 1.40
24 992.76 2,674.0 21.1 14,365 3,735 0 0 0 0.00 0.01
25 994.02 2,700.4 26.5 16,353 3,013 0 0 0 0.00 0.59
26 995.20 2,725.4 25.0 15,696 3,112 0 0 0 0.00 1.06
27 996.07 2,743.9 18.5 12,393 3,006 0 0 63 0.10 0.00
28 996.66 2,756.5 12.6 10,385 3,968 0 0 63 0.10 0.00
29 997.15 2,767.0 10.5 9,107 3,726 0 0 95 0.15 0.00
30 997.28 2,769.8 2.8 5,459 4,007 0 0 44 0.07 0.00
TOTALS 174.3 218,495 129,283 0 246 1,180 1.95 16.40
ACRE-FEET 174,300 433,385 256,433 0 488 2,341
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 256,433 Outlet 488

Spill 0 Total 256,921

Precipitation
This month 16.40

October 01, 2024 To date 16.63

SUMMARY
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